
Opportunity Class: USDF Intro Level Test A

(C) Buchanan,

Chandelle Hi TesseractRobin Mcnabb 65.938% 1105.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019112

Opportunity Class: USDF Intro Level Test B

(C) Buchanan,

Chandelle Hi TesseractRobin Mcnabb 61.875% 199.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019112

Opportunity Class: USDF Intro Level Test C

(C) Buchanan,

My AdonisRenee Coco 60.500% 1121.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019135

Opportunity Class: Training Test 1

(C) Buchanan,

BlackjackKourtney Korczak 66.346% 1172.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019110

JacapoSarah Hepler 64.423% 2167.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019101

Hanah GeertjePatricia Shadduck 56.346% 3146.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019119

KerriAbby Terhune 55.192% 4143.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019147

Opportunity Class: Training Test 2

(C) Buchanan,

JacapoSarah Hepler 62.586% 1181.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019101

Princess AlishaAnna Redmond 59.483% 2172.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019102

Hanah GeertjePatricia Shadduck 57.414% 3166.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019119

USEF Training Level Test 1

(C) Buchanan,

Tinkerbell ZDaniel Schubmehl 66.346% 1172.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019129

Match RightGina Teresi 65.769% 2171.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019118

Supremely Lit ImagePrin Furst 65.577% 3170.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019106

Smokey Midnight SurpriseKristie Clark 64.231% 4167.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019138

GG MarquezNorm Johnson 61.731% 5160.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019107

USEF Training Level Test 2

(C) Buchanan,

Supremely Lit ImagePrin Furst 64.828% 1188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019106

Law And OrderGale Damanda Fox 64.828% 2188.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019146

Match RightGina Teresi 60.000% 3174.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019118

GG MarquezNorm Johnson 55.862% 4162.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019107

USEF Training Level Test 3

(C) Buchanan,

KazimirKathryn Thode 67.931% 1197.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019130
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SamwiseSarah Averill 64.828% 2188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019109

BlackjackKourtney Korczak 63.793% 3185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019110

Cheval De FerAlyssa Teresi 63.103% 1183.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019117

Emerald BayKate Rubino 63.103% 4183.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019136

Tinkerbell ZDaniel Schubmehl 61.207% 1177.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019129

Anemone's Accomplice YESAndreah Lytle 61.034% 2177.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019143

Supremely Lit ImagePrin Furst 60.690% 5176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019106

Smokey Midnight SurpriseKristie Clark 60.690% 6176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019138

TreleavenTina Matejka 53.966% 7156.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019131

My AdonisRenee Coco 47.069% 8136.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019135

USEF First Level Test 1

(C) El-Ramey,

Diamond Time HighJennifer Treacy 67.241% 1195.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019122

Furst DominaHolly Parker 63.966% 2185.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019116

Emerald BayKate Rubino 63.103% 1183.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019136

Georgia DDSJanice Lobdell 61.724% 2179.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019137

KazimirKathryn Thode 61.379% 3178.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019130

Anemone's Accomplice YESAndreah Lytle 60.172% 3174.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019143

TheopieofmyeyeCarly Starkey 60.000% 4174.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019104

Carbondale ColeTaylor Wittrock 59.828% 1173.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019142

Cheval De FerAlyssa Teresi 57.586% 2167.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019117

USEF First Level Test 2

(C) El-Ramey,

Diamond Time HighJennifer Treacy 64.714% 1226.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019122

DonovanPamela Harper 64.143% 2224.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019132

Two TempiAnne Marshall 63.286% 3221.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019128

Anemone's Accomplice YESAndreah Lytle 58.714% 4205.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019143

Carbondale ColeTaylor Wittrock 58.429% 5204.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019142

USEF First Level Test 3

(C) El-Ramey,

Furst DominaHolly Parker 66.250% 1238.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019116

Two TempiAnne Marshall 63.750% 1229.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019128

WMS Laurel's Shining StarDinah Guarino 63.472% 2228.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019114

DonovanPamela Harper 63.194% 2227.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019132

TheopieofmyeyeCarly Starkey 61.944% 3223.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019104

SamwiseSarah Averill 60.278% 4217.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019109

NitroxCarol Morris 58.889% 5212.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019140

Carbondale ColeTaylor Wittrock 58.750% 1211.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019142

Georgia DDSJanice Lobdell 55.556% 6200.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019137
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USEF Second Level Test 1

(C) El-Ramey,

WMS Laurel's Shining StarDinah Guarino 63.784% 1236.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019114

IvetteDeborah Kondoff 58.919% 2218.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019121

USEF Second Level Test 2

(C) El-Ramey,

Boxster SDaniel Schubmehl 61.098% 1250.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019115

IvetteDeborah Kondoff 57.317% 2235.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019121

USEF Second Level Test 3

(C) El-Ramey,

Boxster SDaniel Schubmehl 61.310% 1257.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019115

IvetteDeborah Kondoff 54.524% 2229.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019121

USEF Third Level Test 1

(C) El-Ramey,

BonnevieMelissa Worthington 61.351% 1227.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019124

ZackAmanda Haberthier 60.541% 2224.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019133

USEF Third Level Test 2

(C) El-Ramey,

BonnevieMelissa Worthington 58.158% 1221.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019124

USEF Third Level Test 3

(C) El-Ramey,

GintarasKimberly Blaszak 64.750% 1259.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019105

Liczabeth ScfBettina Wagner 60.750% 2243.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019111

Bo's Buttercup SlideAnne Marshall 58.375% 3233.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019127

USEF Fourth Level Test 1

(C) El-Ramey,

Beowulff WwSusan Mulvey 62.564% 1244.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019108

ZackAmanda Haberthier 61.026% 2238.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019133

Diana LLKait Webster 58.590% 3228.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019141

BeniciaConstance O'Hearn 56.538% 4220.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019134

USEF Fourth Level Test 3

(C) El-Ramey,

GintarasKimberly Blaszak 62.917% 1226.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019105

Diana LLKait Webster 55.972% 2201.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019141

FEI Prix St. Georges

(C) El-Ramey,

Wysteria GianaLauren Adelizi 61.471% 1209.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018113
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Dressage Seat Equitation

(C) Buchanan,

KazimirKathryn Thode 650.000% 165.0Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation130

SamwiseSarah Averill 630.000% 263.0Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation109

GG MarquezNorm Johnson 580.000% 358.0Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation107
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